#### **GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**

## (Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)

CIN: L74999DL1988PLC330668

Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi – 110 035, India
Tel: +91 011 4011 0240, +91 99851 21834, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in, website: www.gael.co.in

To, 15<sup>th</sup> July, 2024

**BSE Limited** 

Department of Corporate Services, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024.

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published on 13<sup>th</sup> July, 2024, in "Financial Express" (English Newspaper) and "Jan Satta" (Hindi Newspaper), regarding standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 which were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, in their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> July, 2024.

Further, in terms of Regulation 46 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, the aforesaid financial results are also uploaded on the website of the Company (www.gael.co.in).

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Geeta Sethi Managing Director DIN: 10317304

Encl: as above

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

#### Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited) Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

(Rs. in Millions)

	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 [Unaudited]	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 [Audited]	Quarter ended 30.06,2023 [Unaudited]	Year ended 31.03.2024 [Audited]
1	Total income from operations (Net)	0.45	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period [after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income [after Tax)]	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/-each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	T (map)	1044		28.48
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		led at s		
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.21	(0.22)	1.15	2.73
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.21	(0.22)	1.15	2,73

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,

Total Outstanding

Geeta Sethi Managing Director DIN: 10317304

Possession Notice (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)

Microsc, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerty known as India Infoline Housing Finance Lid.) (IFL-HEL) under AN indicated of the Security Interest And 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13/R ALL PURPOSES, read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer in the company to the Borrower Rules of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer in the company to the Borrower Rules of the Borrower Rules public in contrast that the undersigned has taken to essential the beautiful rules and the amount, notice is hereby of the in the the three and Rules. The borrower in the public in general archeroly cautioned not to beautiful the public in general archeroly cautioned not to beautiful the public in general archerol in the company to the Security of the securi

Name of the Borrower

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12th July, 2024

Description of the Secured Asset (Immovable Property)

Name of the Borrower (s) Co-Borrower(s)

All that piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 comp.

Mrs. Baijir Kaur, Mr. Gurned Singh, Draibos.

Cettle Farm (Prospect No. 1L10380986)

Mr. Vicky, Singh, Mr. Randhir Singh, Mrs. Randhir Singh, Mrs. Manijeet Kaur, Vicky Finit And Juice (Prospect No. 1L10380986)

Mr. Vicky, Singh, Mr. Randhir Singh, Mrs. Randhir Singh, Mrs. Manijeet Kaur, Vicky Finit And Juice (Prospect No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 comp. Dues (Rs.)

All thet piece and serve of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 comp. Dues (Rs.)

All thet piece and serve of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 comp. Dues (Rs.)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 comp. Dues (Rs.)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and pares of Property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Property No. 1L10380986)

All thet piece and property out of Krists no. 109/234 (Prop

Place: Punjab Date: 13,07,2024



ADVERT PATPARBANJ: CHAVI ADVERTISERS, 2nd-22090987. 22235837. PREET VITAR: Appur, Delhi-NICATION. Ph. 9810029747. 4247. changed my SHAKARPUR: PARICHAY ADVERTISING ASPIRAL Ph.: 9380309890. 22519890. 22549890 miya Aspiral

JANAKPURI: TRIMURII ADVE 25530307, KAROL BARH (REBI ERS. Ph.: 9810316618, 93103 PURA: GMJ ADVERTISING & 9310333777, 9211333777 NAGAR: MITTAL ADVER 9810538183, 9555945923, MC TISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 680 POSITIVE ADS. Ph.: 989119633 TILAK NAGAR: SHIVA ADVER 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS P Ph.: 9810401352, 9016907873 GROWN TO STAND TO STA

ON

RAMINIWAS ADVER 72. 28812577. 2892 ngh.s/0.Sube

der by Hon'ble NGLT in the application that is being filed and may cluding the timelines.

IPE, M/s Ducturus Resolution Professionals Pvt Ltd (IPE Regn No. IBBI/IPE/2017-18/0026) Through its Director- Mr. Jalesh Kumar Grover Appointed as Resolution Professional Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00200/2017-18/10390 In the matter of M/s Shree Vardhman Buildprop Private Limited. Email Regd. with IBBI- jk.grover27@gmail.com Email For Correspondence- svbpcirp@gmail.com Mobile. +91-7719402001, +91-9216001808

Notice (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-{1} morzed Officer of IIIFL Home Fluance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline in the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of rise of powers conferred under section 13/(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the inbelow to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers of the seid Rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is inveted to provisions of sub-sectorower clears the dues of the "IIFL HFL" together with all costs, charges and the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transes shall be taken by "IIFL HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

the Secured Asset	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of	Data of		
ble Property)	821447 is Rs.5,45,38,900/-	Demand			
rcel of Property Bearing ; d Floor of Property No E-	(Rupees Five Crore Forty Five		sion		
ng 550 Sq. Yards siluat- Part II , Village Bahapur , 148 Dehi India Bounded 5-554 South Pol No. E- ane, West Road	Nine Hundred Only ) & 940382 is Rs.1,97,72,057/- ( Rupees One Crore Ninety	23-Apr- 2024	10-Jul- 2024		

Authorised Officer at Branch Office: 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Shivaji orate Office: Plot No.98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

# sifieds

#### **50NAL**

DOSA.R/o-FLOOR, SAVIT-LLVIYA-NAGAR, 10017,HAVE E NAME OF MY

Date CHANGE MY POSSHTER'S NAME ssid GAUR TO 0040738091-1

1 Ikram S/o 08-0Islam R/o 99 East 202a Chaupan, Bihar have Ekramuddin.

0070912474-1

Sci- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance La Kumar S/o dra Goswami R/o SLF Ved Vihar, bad have name to Goswami.

0070912481-1

Ashraf w/o o.P-20/1juiya Ashraf, per-

n.S/O Mohsin 7. Gali Chah sh Khana,Delhi

0040738126-10

#### SITUATION VACANT

e of

#### REQUIRED

Welfare officer - Grade I Experience: Min 0-3 Years working experience in Grade I Education Qualificattion: MSW with specialization of Industrial Relations from reputed University

Lava International Limited Noida A-154D, Sector - 63, Noida (201301) Apply on: jyoti.sharma@lavainternational.in

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

Public at large are hereby informed that Sh. Manoj Kumar, Sh. Kamal Kishore, Sh. Manish Kumar & Smt. Kavita claims to be the absolute owner and in possession of Entire Basement Floor out of Property No.157, land area measuring 100 sq. yards, situated at Vinobha Puri, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi (said property), on the basis of Relinquishment Deed dated 11.01.2001 in favour of Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Sh. Manoj Kumar and after the death of Sh. Ramesh Kumar, his share in said property inherited in favour of Sh. Kamal Kishore, Sh. Manish Kumar & Smt. Kavita.

Now, Sh. Jas Karan Singh Sarkaria proposes to purchase the aforesaid property from Sh. Manoj Kumar, Sh. Kamal Kishore, Sh. Manish Kumar & Smt. Kavita by availing the loan facility from our client ICICI Bank Ltd. against the security of aforesaid property.

Any person(s) claiming any rights title or interests whatsoever, in and over the aforesaid property or any part thereof through sale, exchange, mortgage, gift, trust, inheritance, bequest, possession, lease, lien, easement or otherwise may lodge his claims/objections

# गुजरात में आइएफएस अधिकारी ने आत्महत्या की

दाहोद, १२ जुलाई (भाषा)।

गुजरात कांडर के भारतीय वन सेवा (आइएफएस) के अधिकारी ने शुक्रवार तड़के दाहोद शहर में अपने घर में कथित तौर पर रिवॉल्वर से गोली मारकर आत्महत्या कर ली। पुलिस ने यह जानकारी दी।

दाहोद जिले के पुलिस अधीक्षक राजदीप सिंह जाला ने बताया कि आग्रर्म परमार (56) ने सुबह करीब पांच बजे अपने आवास पर रिवाल्वर से खुद को गोली मार ली। परमार राज्य वन सेवा में रेंज वन अधिकारी के रूप में शामिल हुए और 2022 में उन्हें आइएफएस अधिकारी के रूप में पदोन्नत किया गया। वह दाहोद में सामाजिक वानिकी प्रभाग के उप वन संरक्षक (डीसीएफ) थे। स्थानीय सामुदायिक नेता पर्वत दामोर ने बताया, 'परमार के परिवार के सदस्य तेज आवाज सुनकर उनके कमरे की

# पूर्व मंत्री सेंथि

चेन्नई, 12 जुलाई (भाषा)।

एक सत्र अदालत ने तमिलनाडु बालाजी की न्यायिक हिरासत शुक्रव बढ़ा दी। उन्हें धन शोधन के मामले (ईडी) ने पिछले साल 14 जून कं प्रधान सत्र न्यायाधीश एस अली के ने सेंथिल को केंद्रीय पुझल कारागार

### Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited) Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

		T .		(RS. III MIIIIONS)		
	Particulars .	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 [Unaudited]	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 [Audited]	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 [Unaudited]	Year ended 31.03.2024 [Audited]	
1	Total income from operations (Net)	0.45	0.00	0.00	-0.00	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period , (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1.13	(1.16)	6.04	14.37	
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70	
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	.,		10346	28.48	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				23.40	
	a Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.21	(0.22)	1.15	2.73	
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	. 0.21	(0.22)	1.15	2.73	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,

Place: New Delhi Date: 12th July, 2024

Sd/-Geeta Sethi Managing Director DIN: 10317304

क्या सूचना (अवट उपनि ने लिए) विवस 8 (1)

मुखीय कंती (अपन संबंध) का किरण संपत्ति १: संपत्ति का यह पूर दुकड़ा जिसमें शामिल है मिर्मित प्रधम तल, बाहिनो और, छत के अधिकार के बिना, संपत्ति संख्या 778/बी—1 का किरता, (पुराना प्लॉट संख्या 2), साससा स्थाया 2796885—87 में है, गांव मंत्रावती उर्फ ध्यसाइदरा, शाहबान कंशिनी, जारकार, बनोक जी दी से, नहीन शाहदरा, इलाका साहदरा, दिल्ली 110632 की आबादी में। सेनफल (हमं फीट में) संपत्ति का प्रकार दिल्ली दोग्य सेनफल कारपेट क्षेत्रफल संपत्ति केन कल बकाया देव (छ.) (ओ)/ का नान आईएल0443793 का मूल्य र श्री राहुल त्यागी श्रीमती वर्षो त्यागी ्राजाई-आरक्ष 20,93,148 /- (बीस लार विरानवें हजार एक सी त्यामी विकितंत अकृतालीस मात्र) और मैटरियल सप्लायर आईएल10443974 का मूल्य स्21,99,322/- (इक्कीस लाख निन्यानंदे हजार तीन 477.00, 375.001 47740, 375001 बंपति 2: समिति का वह विस्ता जिसका असरः निर्मित प्रथम ठल, बार्वो हास पीछे की और बिना छत के अधिकार के संपत्ति संख्या 778/बी-ा का हिस्सा, पुराना प्लॉट नंबर 2) बाह बान कॉलोनी, आरआर ब्लॉक, खीटी रोड, नवीन शाहदस, इलाक शाहदस, दिल्ली: 110082 की आबादी में आईएल10443793, सी बाईस मात्र) है।

चित्रम् प प्रचलनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध) कर से बाद सामान्य क्रियाकलामों से शुद्धलाभा(ह कर से बाद अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (असाधार 4. प्रदत्त इविवटी शेवर पूंजी आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुन आय प्रति शेवर (असाधारण मदी से पूर्व) (इ. 10

आव प्रतिशेयर (असार्थारण मदों के बाद) (क. 10 टिप्पणी:- i) 30, जून, 2024 को समझ तिमाही व ii) उपरोक्त सेवी (सूचीपन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन व विस्तृत प्रारूपे का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामी व

तिथि: 12 जुलाई, 2024 स्खान : पानीपत



जबकि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रति बिरला फाइनेंस लिमिटेंड (एबीएफएल) का ऑ 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में र सूचना में उल्लिखित राशि और उस पर ब्याज क नीचे वर्णित कर्जदारों हारा राशि के पुनर्भुगतान । कि अधोहरताक्षरी ने प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नि के उपयोग में नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति पर सांकेतिक के साथ कोई संव्यवहार न करने की चेतावनी दं आदित्य बिरला फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (एबीएफएल) प्रतिभूत आस्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए

कॉपॉस्ट कार्डा

放战	कर्जदार में) का नाम	
1	1) श्री भृषिदर सिंह, पुत्र बेअंत सिंह 2) श्री अगरजीत सिंह, पुत्र बेअंत सिंह 3) श्री पुरन सिंह, पुत्र बेअंत सिंह 4) श्री परमजीत सिंह, पुत्र क्लंड सिंह 5) श्री बेअंत सिंह, पुत्र साद्द्र सिंह 6) श्री बेअंत सिंह (अपने ग्रीपराइटर के	
	माध्यम से) ऋण खाताः	

ABKNLSTS000000709275 स्वान : करनाल/हरियाणा 13.07.2024

आईडीएफसी फर्स हैंव